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Ariete 4619/00 Yksi 11 L Erillinen 2000 W
Kuumakiertoilmakypsennin musta

Tuotemerkki : Ariete Tuotekoodi: 00C461900AR0

Tuotteen nimi : 4619/00

Ariete 4619/00. Tuotetyyppi: Kuumakiertoilmakypsennin, Tilavuus: 11 L, Lampétila (min.): 80 °C.
Rakenne: Yksi, Tuotteen vari: musta, Ohjaustyyppi: Rotaatio. Teho: 2000 W. Tuotteen leveys: 340 mm,
Tuotteen syvyys: 325 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 385 mm. Pakkauksen paino: 8,63 kg

Features Power
Capacity * 11L Power *
Oil content oL Weight & dimensions
Product type * Hot air fryer .
Width
Number of programs 8
Frying function * v Depth
rying function Height
Baking function * v Weight
Grilling v Cooking compartment width
Adjustable thermostat v Cooking compartment depth
Temperature (min) 80 °C Cooking compartment height
Temperature (max) 200 °C Packaging data
Digital timer v Package weight
Timer duration 60 min
Packaging content
Design
Crumb tray
Construction type * Single
Appliance placement Stand-alone Accessories included
P t colour * Black
roduct colour ac Technical details
Automatic lid release X
) ) Cooking types
Detachable, hinged lid X
Removable crumb tray v 2GR G
Number of frying baskets 1 Warranty period
Non-slip feet v Logistics data
Viewing window v Products per pallet
On/off switch v Master (outer) case gross weight
Control type * Rotary (Pzrg?tL;cts per intermodal container
Planetary rotation X

Products per intermodal container
(40ft)

MOD. 4619

AIRY FRYER OVEN

8 PROGRAMMI 2Nt CAPACITA"
PREIMPOSTATI  FRIGGITRICE AD ARIA E
FORNETTO

2000 W

340 mm
325 mm
385 mm
7.94 kg
24.4 cm
17.5cm
26 cm

8.63 kg

v

Rotisserie, 3 Grids, Swivel Basket,
Handle

Rotisserie

2 year(s)

22 pc(s)

9.39 kg
436 pc(s)

880 pc(s)
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Indication Logistics data

Built-in display * X Products per intermodal container

(40ft, HC) 1010 pc(s)
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