## Ariete 4619/00 Yksi 11 L Erillinen 2000 W Kuumakiertoilmakypsennin musta

Tuotemerkki : Ariete Tuotekoodi: 00C461900AR0

Tuotteen nimi: 4619/00

Ariete 4619/00. Tuotetyyppi: Kuumakiertoilmakypsennin, Tilavuus: 11 L, Lämpötila (min.): 80 °C. Rakenne: Yksi, Tuotteen väri: musta, Ohjaustyyppi: Rotaatio. Teho: 2000 W. Tuotteen leveys: 340 mm,

Tuotteen syvyys: 325 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 385 mm. Pakkauksen paino: 8,63 kg



## AIRY FRYER OVEN











8 PROGRAMMI PREIMPOSTATI

2 IN 1 RIGGITRICE AD A FORNETTO

CAPACITA'

Features		Power	
Capacity *	11 L	Power *	2000 W
Oil content	0 L	Weight & dimensions	
Product type *	Hot air fryer	Width	340 mm
Number of programs	8	Depth	325 mm
Frying function *	✓	Height	385 mm
Baking function *	✓	Weight	7.94 kg
Grilling	✓	Cooking compartment width	24.4 cm
Adjustable thermostat	✓	Cooking compartment depth	17.5 cm
Temperature (min)	80 °C	Cooking compartment height	26 cm
Temperature (max)	200 °C	Packaging data	
Digital timer	✓	Package weight	8.63 kg
Timer duration	60 min	Packaging content	
Design		Crumb tray	<b>✓</b>
Construction type *	Single	•	Rotisserie, 3 Grids, Swivel Basket,
Appliance placement	Stand-alone	Accessories included	Handle
Product colour *	Black	Technical details	
Automatic lid release	×	Cooking types	Rotisserie
Detachable, hinged lid	×	Other features	
Removable crumb tray	✓		
Number of frying baskets	1	Warranty period	2 year(s)
Non-slip feet	✓	Logistics data	
Viewing window	✓	Products per pallet	22 pc(s)
On/off switch	✓	Master (outer) case gross weight	9.39 kg
Control type * Planetary rotation	Rotary X	Products per intermodal container (20ft)	436 pc(s)
		Products per intermodal container (40ft)	880 pc(s)

Indication		Logistics data	
Built-in display *	×	Products per intermodal container (40ft, HC)	1010 pc(s)



8003705118423

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.